
J -NAME t ’ ' •' Z ___ * .■ • f
Stone, Mrs. &

f Mr. Stone » Jacoli

AD Dive. O'M
375 Fnwi—(
Hew York, H.Y.

Q5 JO j

E35 Cushman Road, 
Scaradala,.N,¥»—

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION 

OF MODEL

EB-H63

RB-166

Bronze Cast, "Kneeling Nude Female”

Brz. Cast,“St.Francis* Figure 
37* Hi gh*o*f iu.<oeM B*34, /•<*<«

1 Wooden Base returned.

$225.00

#375.00

RB-2O9

»

rb-346

3U6

3/21/U9

5/9/60

3/26/U9

10/5/60

Brz.(fast,"Standing Nude Female Fig. 
28»" High.

Brz.Cast,"Seated Nude Female Figure
16" High.

Prepaid Chgs. to Cin.,0.

Brz.$ast."Man Climbing Stepladder", 
12" High.

Brz.Cast,"Man Climbing Stepladder", 
12" High. . ,
Stepladder for same made by us.

1
1

#275. 00

#160.00
6.31+

#166.3U

#125.00

#125.00 
20.00

W5.oo

8/16/60

8/18/60

3/10/61

8/28/61

8/16/60

8/16/60

3/10/61

8/28/61

PL 8*1 3M 1-46P.S



JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

1179

1179'

1610

QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION

OF MODEL

1 $250.00 11/11/62

Shipped to:
The English 
Speaking Club

1 11/25/64

2 $350.00 9/12/66
Shipped to:
J. Stone
630Park Ave. 
N.Y.C.

Cast, "Portrait Bust" ofBRON
Churchill 20" high x 10" at the 
shoulc ere
Plas ter Model^of’a "Portrait'Buet"' 
20" high x 10" at the shoulders, of 
Churchill Returned

■7i:

BRZ.Gs 
11" hl

sts, "Seated Nude Female Fig 
gh © $175*00 each
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